University of South Carolina

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children
Student & Three or More Children

Student, Spouse & Three or More Children

h H P P P H P P

Fall

8/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

2,186.15
4,372.30
4,732.30
6,558.45
6,558.45
8,744.60
8,744.60
10,930.75

h H P P P P P P

Spring/Summer

1/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

3,000.85
6,001.70
6,001.70
9,002.55
9,002.55
12,003.40
12,003.40
15,004.25

h H P P P H P P

Summer

5/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

1,344.98
2,689.96
2,689.96
4,034.94
4,034.94
5,379.92
5,379.92
6,724.90



