University of South Carolina Student Health Insurance Plan 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina Voluntary

	Fall	Spring/Summer	Summer
	8/1/2025	1/1/2026	5/1/2026
	through	through	through
	12/31/2025	7/31/2026	7/31/2026
Medical Combined			
Student	\$ 2,186.15	\$ 3,000.85	\$ 1,344.98
Student & Spouse	\$ 4,372.30	\$ 6,001.70	\$ 2,689.96
Student & Child	\$ 4,732.30	\$ 6,001.70	\$ 2,689.96
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 6,558.45	\$ 9,002.55	\$ 4,034.94
Student & Two Children	\$ 6,558.45	\$ 9,002.55	\$ 4,034.94
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$ 8,744.60	\$ 12,003.40	\$ 5,379.92
Student & Three or More Children	\$ 8,744.60	\$ 12,003.40	\$ 5,379.92
Student, Spouse & Three or More Children	\$ 10,930.75	\$ 15,004.25	\$ 6,724.90